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Department of Obstetrics & Gynaecology,
PG Teaching Program Timetable, Month of October 2018

m“

10/10/2018 Case Presentation m Dr.Panchanadikar

e A PG s s i
17/102018 Case Presentation m Dr.Nimbargi

23/10/2018 Case Presentation Dr.Mugdha

Dr. Ninad Dr. Mehendale
,Dr.Sumedha
Dr.Aakanksha
31/10/2018 m Dr.Tarlekar

TOR- Dr. Kinshy

24/10/2018 |  Wed

Obstetric Dri]

Case Presentation

H
[sN

PGP MON]

ATLEAST THREE DAYS PRIOR TO PRESENTATION.

relevant to thejr respective case presentation topic.

% 3
C . g
g
Dr. Tushar M.Panchanadikar Dr. Vandana R, Nimbargj
Professor & Head Incharge PG Cej)
Dept of Obst & Gyn Dept of Obst & Gyn

Dr. Panchanadikar



Post graduation Programme

Department of Obstetrics and Gynaecology

Month of JUNE 2018

Date Day Topic Resident Guide
5/6/18 Tuesday Case Presentation | Dr. Isha Dr.Nimbargi
6/6/18 Wednesday Case presentation | Dr.Mugdha Dr.Kakade
12/6/18 Tuesday Case presentation | Dr. Varun Dr.Taralekar
13/6/18 Wednesday Case presentation | Dr.Sayali Dr.Panchanadikar
19/6/18 Tuesday Case presentation | Dr.Neelam Dr.Singh
20/6/18 Wednesday Seminar Dr.Ninad Dr.Kakade
26/6/18 Tuesday Case presentation | Dr.Sumedha Dr.Wagh
27/6/18 Wednesday Journal Club Dr.Priyanka Dr.Kulkarni

PGP Monitor: Dr.ISHA

ALL RESIDENTS KINDLY NOTE THAT THE FACULTY ARE TO BE APPORACHED

ATLEAST THREE DAYS PRIOR TO PRESENTATION
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Department of Obstetrics & Gynaecology

PG Teaching Program Timetable

MONTH OF JULY 2018
Date Day Topic Resident Guide

04/07/2018 | Wed Dr. Sumedha | Dr. Wagh

Case Presentation

10/07/2018 | Tues Case Presentation Dr. Avani . | Dr. Dabhadkar

11/07/2018 Wed Dr. Aakanksa

Case Presentation Dr. Nimbargi

17/07/2018 | Tues Seminar Dr. Priyanka | Dr. Kulkarni
8
18/07/2018 | Wed Journal Club Dr. Kinshu ¥ | Dr. Panchanadikar
24/07/2018 | Tues Case Presentation Dr.Shivani_ Dr.Tarlekar
25/07/2018 | Wed Case Presentation Dr.Isha “f. | Dr.Salil
Dr.Ninad
Group/Panel Dr.Sumedha
31/07/2018 | Tues D.ISCUSSIOH | Dr.Aakankha Dr.Singh
Topic-Hormonal Dr.Isha
Contraception Dr.Shivani
Dr.Neelam

PGP MONITOR- Dr. Varun
ALL RESIDENTS KINDLY NOTE THAT RESPECTIVE FACULTY ARE TO BE APPROACHE
ATLEAST THREE DAYS PRIOR TO PRESENTATION.
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Department of Obstetrics & Gynaecology

PG Teaching Program Timetable

MONTH OF AUGUST 2018
Date Day Topic Resident Guide
01/08/2018 | Wed Journal Club Dr.Kinshu | Dr.Panchnadikar
Pre ethics
07/08/2018 | Tues committee synopsis
submission
Dr.Ninad
Group/Panel Dr.Sumedha
Discussion Dr.Aakankha
08/08/2018 | Wed | Topic-Hormonal DRI -~ | oith
Contraception Dr.Shivani
Dr.Neelam
Moderator-
Dr.Mugdha
14/08/2018 | Tues Case Presentation Dr. Varun Dr. Kakade
15/08/2018 | Wed Holiday
21/08/2018 | Tues ¥ Seminar Dr.Sayali Dr.Dabhadkar
22/08/2018 | Wed Case Presentation Dr.Neelam Dr.Kulkarni
28/08/2018 | Tues Case Presentation Dr.Ninad Dr.Nimbargi
29/08/2018 | Wed Case Presentation Dr.Sumedha Dr.Wagh

PGP MONITOR- Dr. Sayali
ALL RESIDENTS KINDLY NOTE THAT RESPECTIVE FACULTY ARE TO BE APPROACHED
ATLEAST THREE DAYS PRIOR TO PRESENTATION.
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Department of Obstetrics & Gynaecology

PG Teaching Program Timetable

MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2018

Topie

‘ Date Day

Resident Guide

04/09/2018 Tues

05/09/2018 ‘ Wed }

Case Presentation

Guest lecture — Stress Management

Dr. Ninad Dr.Nimbargi

11/09/2018 | Tues Case Presentation Dr.Sumedha Dr.Mehendale
12/09/2018 Wed Case Presentation Dr.Aakanksha | Dr. Dabhadkar
18/09/2018 | Tues Journal Club Dr. Avani Dr. Taralekar
—
19/09/2018 |  Wed Case Presentation Dr.Isha Dr.Wagh
5 S

25/09/2018 |  Tues Seminar Dr.Priyanka Dr.Kakade

—

26/09/2018 } Wed

Case Presentation

Dr.Shivani

Dr.Barsode

PGP MONITOR- Dr. Avani
ALL RESIDENTS KINDLY NOTE THAT RESPECTIVE FACULTY ARE TO BE APPROACHED

ATLEAST THREE DAYS PRIOR TO PRESENTATION,
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Department of Obstetrics & Gynaecology,
PG Teaching Program Timetable, Month of October 2018

Date Day Topic Resident Guide
02/10/2018 | Tues Case Presentation Dr. Isha Dr. Wagh
03/10/2018 |  Wed Seminar Dr.Priyanka Dr.Kakade
09/10/2018 | Tues Case Presentation Dr. Shivani Dr. Barsode
1071072018 | Wed Case Presentation Dr.Kinshu Dr.Panchanadikar
16/10/2018 | Tues Journal Club Dr.Varun Dr.Barsode
L/T0R0R8, | A Case Presentation Dr.Sayali Dr.Nimbargi
23/1022018 | Tues Case Presentation Dr.Mugdha Dr.Suchita

Dr. Ninad Dr. Mehendale
24/10/2018 | Wed Obstetric Drill ,Dr.Sumedha
Dr.Aakanksha
30/10/2018 | Tue Case Presentation Dr.Neelam Dr.Singh
3171072018 | Wed Case Presentation Dr.Avani Dr.Tarlekar

PGP MONITOR- Dr. Kinshu

ALL RESIDENTS KINDLY NOTE THAT RESPECTIVE FACULTY ARE TO BE APPROACHED
ATLEAST THREE DAYS PRIOR TO PRESENTATION.

All PGs are instructed to display & discuss various guidelines (FOGSI, RCOG, ACOG, NICE)
relevant to their respective case presentation topic.
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